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Event  1   Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 13:45

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________1

PTOC 161103 Torin Ward _________2

Event  2   Women Pole Vault Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 13:45

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 151840 Miah Taylor _________1

PTOC 151779 Ayla Ryan _________2

PTOC 16397 Olivia Watt _________3

PTOC 171493 Niah Williams _________4

PTOC 151358 Isla Martin-Mckenzie _________5

Event  3   Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 13:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________1

SELW 14511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________2

COBU 1527 Holly Gray _________3

Event  4   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 13:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________3

Event  7   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 16

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 13:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________5

COBU 151683 Hamish Gillett _________6

Event  8   Men 30-49 110 Metre Hurdles 991mm Masters

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 13:57

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBUM491538 Nick Bolton _________5

Event  9   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 13:57

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________7

COBU 171143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________8

PTOC 16258 Dylan Butler _________9

Event  17   Women Hammer Throw 4.00kg Senior

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CHAV 351150 Anna Lynch _________1

Event  19   Women Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171253 Scarlett Kirby _________1

SELW 161470 Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________2

COBU 17682 Charlotte Lambie _________3

Event  22   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 171874 Winnie Palamo _________1

SELW 21328 Mikayla Gillespie _________2

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________3

COBU 161652 Maia Columbus _________4

NCAN 16444 Jessica Hendren _________5

NCAN 15994 Mya Phillips _________6

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________7

SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________8

COBU 161258 Piper Everson _________9

COBU 1527 Holly Gray _________10

CANU 16Natalia Geneblaza _________11

PTOC 151381 Jessica Ralfe _________12

Event  23   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171602 Ethan Gow _________1

CMA 373702 David Wood _________2

PHOX 17771 Levi Ferguson _________3

COBU 181810 Adam Stack _________4

NBOL 141797 Jed Bunn _________5

Event  24   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CHAV 351150 Anna Lynch _________1

Event  26   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Under 20

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 181580 Tapenisa Havea _________1

Event  27   Women Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161246 Izzi Leifi _________1

SELW 161470 Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________2

COBU 161371 Katelin Parnell _________3
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Event  29   Girls 13-17 Shot Put 3.00kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 151738 Una Kinajil-Reding _________1

Event  31   Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 39669 Joden Pratten _________1

Event  33   Men Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 17310 Ben Phillips _________1

COBU 161300 Couper Killick _________2

Event  34   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 151868 Oscar Stevenson _________1

Event  36   Men 45-49 Shot Put Para - 4kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 481297 Julian Bethell _________1

Event  37   Boys 13-16 Shot Put Para - 3kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161842 Zack Lappin _________1

PTOC 161578 Rorie Poff _________2

Event  39   Women 13-19 1500 Metre Run Wheelchair Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW181704 Montana Brown _________5

Event  40   Mixed 1500 Metre Run Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CANUM181275 Samuel Doherty _________1

SELWM16211 Luke Johnston _________2

CANUM22306 Sam Averill _________3

PRHLM21350 Thomas Coleman _________4

SELWM15354 Daniel Prescott _________5

PRHLM181046 Matthew Clarke _________6

PRHLM161534 Liam O'Donnell _________7

PTOCM151477 Matty Hickman _________8

SELWM161087 William McMeeken _________9

SELWM14483 Cooper Wightman _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PTOCW18199 Georgia-Rose Dawson _________1

PRHLM141295 Adam Macfarlane _________2

NBOLM511483 Phil Harrison _________3

CHAVM761148 Bruce Dyer _________4

PTOCW141102 Amber de Wit _________5

PRHLM5645 Robert Howell _________6

CHAVM63133 Peter Richards _________7

PRHLW1663 Grace Howell _________8

CANUW191391 Rosa Twyford _________9

PRHLM15157 Josh Loose _________10

CANUW15381 Bridie Restieaux _________11

CHAVM68558 Rodger Ward _________12

SELWM151333 Tiaan Calitz _________13

CANUM151659 Daniel Lough _________14

PRHLW15583 Elspeth McGuinness _________15

CANUM35924 Simon Kerr _________16

CANUM551552 Malcolm Cornelius _________17

SCANW191040 Tillie Hollyer _________18

Event  41   Women 13-19 100 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW181704 Montana Brown _________5

NBOLW171443 Sarah James _________6

Event  42   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 14:47

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UNA 161775 Luca Tracey _________2

COBU 17778 Michael McCaskey _________3

COBU 211368 Louis Andrews _________4

COBU 211852 Tiaan Whelpton _________5

COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________6

SELW 17856 Alizjah Campbell _________7

COBU 171541 Will Chunn _________8

COBU 151211 Jordan Veitch _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 171143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________2

CCCA 161834 George Smith _________3

COBU 151594 Ollie Singleton _________4

COBU 491538 Nick Bolton _________5

COBU 181810 Adam Stack _________6

PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________7

COBU 161300 Couper Killick _________8

COBU 171492 Sam Cartwright _________9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  42   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open)
CMA 373702 David Wood _________4

NBOL 141797 Jed Bunn _________5

PTOC 151744 James Moore _________6

SUMN 14779 Finlay Sharpe _________7

CMA 494901 Jonny Baird _________8

PRHL 151502 Ben Hazlett _________9

Event  43   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
SELW 143158 Sophie Mercer _________2

COBU 161652 Maia Columbus _________3

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________4

COBU 24979 Anna Percy _________5

COBU 211546 Jordyn Blake _________6

COBU 251352 Hannah Maloney _________7

SCAN 171863 Jessica Vogel _________8

COBU 1527 Holly Gray _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
CANU 16Natalia Geneblaza _________2

NCAN 17265 Lillie Rayner _________3

PTOC 141136 Ava Rattray _________4

COBU 17682 Charlotte Lambie _________5

SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________6

COBU 161258 Piper Everson _________7

PHOX 171874 Winnie Palamo _________8

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PTOC 151381 Jessica Ralfe _________4

COBU 171336 Annie O'Neill _________5

SELW 21328 Mikayla Gillespie _________6

Event  44   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 14519 Molly O'Reilly _________1

NCAN 16444 Jessica Hendren _________2

SELW 14511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________3

Event  45   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161103 Torin Ward _________1

PTOC 161860 Levi Murdoch _________2

PTOC 16675 Tia Wynyard _________3

PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________4

PTOC 161607 Ethan Bone _________5

PRHL 151502 Ben Hazlett _________6

Event  46   Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Senior

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 39669 Joden Pratten _________1

Event  48   Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161300 Couper Killick _________1

NCAN 17310 Ben Phillips _________2

Event  49   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 151744 James Moore _________1

SELW 151868 Oscar Stevenson _________2

Event  51   Men 45-49 Discus Throw 1.00kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 481297 Julian Bethell _________1

Event  53   Boys 12-16 Discus Throw 1.00kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161578 Rorie Poff _________1

PTOC 161842 Zack Lappin _________2

Event  54   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Senior

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CHAV 351150 Anna Lynch _________1

Event  55   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 20

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 181580 Tapenisa Havea _________1
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Event  56   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161371 Katelin Parnell _________1

COBU 161246 Izzi Leifi _________2

COBU 171253 Scarlett Kirby _________3

SCAN 171081 Abbey Moody _________4

Event  57   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:05

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 15994 Mya Phillips _________1

Event  60   Boys 300 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 16

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 151683 Hamish Gillett _________5

Event  61   Women 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 16397 Olivia Watt _________4

COBU 161751 Olivia Herman _________5

COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________6

Event  62   Girls 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 141248 Meg Edwards _________5

Event  63   Women 13-19 400 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW171443 Sarah James _________5

Event  64   Men 400 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PRHL 181046 Matthew Clarke _________2

PRHL 161534 Liam O'Donnell _________3

COBU 151211 Jordan Veitch _________4

COBU 211368 Louis Andrews _________5

PTOC 201559 Oliver Dunshea _________6

CHAV 20885 Daniel Roswell _________7

PRHL 1849 Louie Howell _________8

COBU 17778 Michael McCaskey _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PTOC 151477 Matty Hickman _________4

COBU 151594 Ollie Singleton _________5

CANU 143085 Harry Williamson _________6

NBOL 141797 Jed Bunn _________7

PRHL 141295 Adam Macfarlane _________8

Event  65   Women 400 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:32

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CANU 16737 Rosaria Gibson _________2

CANU 251633 Laura Smith _________3

PRHL 161306 Kiera Hall _________4

COBU 211546 Jordyn Blake _________5

SCAN 171863 Jessica Vogel _________6

CANU 191391 Rosa Twyford _________7

PRHL 18184 Chloe Hughes _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________3

SELW 21328 Mikayla Gillespie _________4

SCAN 18Ava Young _________5

PTOC 161078 Nikkita McIntyre _________6

PRHL 17766 Ella Pearson _________7

CANU 15381 Bridie Restieaux _________8

Event  66   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171602 Ethan Gow _________1

COBU 151683 Hamish Gillett _________2

Event  67   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________1

COBU 161258 Piper Everson _________2

PTOC 16397 Olivia Watt _________3

Event  68   Women 13-19 200 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW171443 Sarah James _________3

SELWW181704 Montana Brown _________4
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Event  69   Men 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:42

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COBU 491538 Nick Bolton _________2

PRHL 1849 Louie Howell _________3

SELW 17856 Alizjah Campbell _________4

COBU 171541 Will Chunn _________5

COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________6

CHAV 20885 Daniel Roswell _________7

CCCA 161834 George Smith _________8

PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CMA 494901 Jonny Baird _________3

PTOC 151477 Matty Hickman _________4

COBU 171492 Sam Cartwright _________5

SELW 151868 Oscar Stevenson _________6

SUMN 14779 Finlay Sharpe _________7

PHOX 17771 Levi Ferguson _________8

PRHL 151502 Ben Hazlett _________9

Event  70   Women 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:47

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
COBU 1527 Holly Gray _________2

SELW 14511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________3

COBU 251352 Hannah Maloney _________4

SCAN 171863 Jessica Vogel _________5

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________6

COBU 271201 Maicalia Steinegg _________7

COBU 161652 Maia Columbus _________8

PTOC 141136 Ava Rattray _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 171336 Annie O'Neill _________4

SELW 161503 Charlotte Mercer _________5

NCAN 17265 Lillie Rayner _________6

SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________7

SCAN 18Ava Young _________8

SELW 21328 Mikayla Gillespie _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________3

COBU 171667 Emily Mu _________4

COBU 17682 Charlotte Lambie _________5

SELW 143158 Sophie Mercer _________6

Event  71   Mixed 3000 Metre Run Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CHAVM19636 Corban Straker _________1

CHAVM291497 Thomas Richards _________2

CHAVM19464 Cameron Clark _________3

PTOCM19235 Jamie Barnes _________4

PTOCM241853 Josh Browne _________5

PRHLM17774 Charlie Hazlett _________6

CANUM25547 Cameron Swales _________7

CHAVM19119 Chanel Muir _________8

PTOCM191495 Logan Cowie _________9

PTOCM161749 Pai Wynyard _________10

DGRSM331437 Caden Shields _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SUMNW35398 Helen Bealey _________1

CANUW231141 Gabi Newman _________2

CANUM551552 Malcolm Cornelius _________3

CHAVM63133 Peter Richards _________4

CHAVW17543 Emily Waters _________5

SCANW191040 Tillie Hollyer _________6

PTOCW18733 Neve Moulai _________7

CHAVM17617 Tram O'Callaghan _________8

CHAVM18792 Thomas Clarke _________9

CHAVM19751 Noah Fenwick _________10

CHAVM17670 Theo Walker _________11

PRHLM181181 Henry Allott _________12

Event  73   Mixed 2000 Metre Race Walk Open

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 16:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW14519 Molly O'Reilly _________1

Event  76   Men Javelin Throw 700gm Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 17Joel Taylor _________1

Event  77   Boys Javelin Throw 600gm Under 16

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 151868 Oscar Stevenson _________1

PTOC 151744 James Moore _________2

Event  78   Men 35-95 Javelin Throw Masters

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CMAM494901 Jonny Baird _________1
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Event  83   Women Javelin Throw 500gm Under 18

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 171081 Abbey Moody _________1

Event  85   Girls 13-17 Javelin Throw 500gms Ambulatory Para

Saturday 4/12/2021 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 151738 Una Kinajil-Reding _________1


